
Hiram High School Girls’ Tennis Schedule 2023 
 

Date Opponent Location 

Thursday January 26 North Paulding Away 

Wednesday February 1 East Paulding Home 

Thursday February 2 Chapel Hill Home 

Tuesday February 7 South Paulding Away 

Wednesday February 8 Lithia Springs Home (All) 

Thursday February 9 New Manchester Home (All) 

Wednesday February 15 Villa Rica Away (All) 

Thursday February 16 Douglas County Home 

Monday February 27 Paulding County Home 

Thursday March 9 McEachern Home 

Tuesday March 14 Cartersville* Away (All) 

Thursday March 16 Calhoun* Away (All) 

Tuesday March 21 Cass* Home (All) 

Thursday March 23 Woodland* Home 

Tuesday March 28 Dalton* Away (All) 

Tues/Wed April 11-12 Region Tournament Away 

 


